
’25-’26 Broken Arrow Calendar  
August 13 Wednesday 8:15am Kindergarten Parent Welcome Breakfast, BA Cafeteria 

September 1  Monday all day NO SCHOOL - Schools & Offices Closed, Labor Day 

September 4 Thursday 5:30-7:00pm Water Balloon Bonanza Drive-Thru (Fundraiser for 6th Grade) 

September 11 Thursday 5:30-7:00pm BA Family Picnic & Games, Swarner Park 

September 12 Friday all day  NO SCHOOL - Professional Learning Day for Teachers 

September 15 Monday 6:00pm General PTA Meeting, BA Cafeteria (Pizza provided!) 

September 17 Wednesday 8:30am-1:00pm Picture Day 

September 19 Friday 6:30pm 6th Grade Band plays @ SMNW home football game 

Sept 19-Oct 3   Cookie Dough Fundraiser (Major Fall Fundraiser) 

September 26 Friday 5:00-7:00pm Skating Party, Skate City Shawnee 

October 6 Monday 4:00-8:00pm Chipotle restaurant night fundraiser (Maurer & SM Pkwy) 

October 8 Wednesday 5:30pm 5th Grade Band & Strings Concert, BA Cafeteria 

October 10  Friday  all day  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day (end of 1st quarter) 

October 13-17   Scholastic Book Fair 

October 16  Thursday  4:00-7:00pm Parent/Teacher Conferences 

October 17 Friday  all day  NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

October 21 Tuesday 7:00pm 6th/7th Gr. Band Concert, Trailridge Gym 

October 25 Saturday 9:00am-4:00pm Craft & Vendor Fair, Broken Arrow 

October 31 Friday 2:00pm Halloween Parade & Donuts 

November 3 Monday all day  NO SCHOOL - Professional Learning 

November 6 Thursday 5:30pm 1st & 2nd Grade Music Program 

November 7 Friday 5:00-7:00pm Skating Party, Skate City Shawnee 

November 12 Wednesday 7:00pm 5th/6th Orchestra Festival, SMNW (daytime field trip + evening concert) 

November 17 Monday 6:00pm General PTA Meeting, BA Cafeteria (Pizza provided!) 

Nov 24-28  Mon-Fri  all day  NO SCHOOL - Prof. Learning & Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 11  Thursday  5:30-7:00pm  WinterFest (Family Engagement Event) 

December 19  Tuesday  8:10am-12:30pm  EARLY DISMISSAL - Teacher Work Day (end of 2nd quarter) 



Dec 22-Jan 2    NO SCHOOL - Schools & Offices Closed, Winter Break 

January 5  Monday all day NO SCHOOL - Work Day for Teachers 

January 6 Tuesday  Beginning of 3rd Quarter 

January 19 Monday  all day  NO SCHOOL - Schools & Offices Closed, MLK Holiday 

January 20 Tuesday all day NO SCHOOL - Professional Learning 

January 22 Thursday 7:00pm 5th/6th Band Festival, SMNW (daytime field trip + evening concert) 

February 6 Friday 5:00pm Skating Party, Skate City Shawnee 

February 12 Thursday  4:00-7:00pm Parent/Teacher Conferences 

February 13 Friday all day  NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

February 16 Monday all day  NO SCHOOL - Schools & Offices Closed, President’s Day 

Feb 17-27   Apex Fundraiser (Major Spring Fundraiser) 

February 23 Monday  6:00pm General PTA Meeting, BA Cafeteria (Pizza provided!) 

March 5 Thursday 5:30-7:00pm Literacy Night (Family Engagement Event) 

March 13 Friday all day NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day (end of 3rd quarter) 

March 16-20   NO SCHOOL - Schools & Offices Closed, Spring Break 

March 26 Thursday 5:30pm 3rd & 4th Grade Music Program 

April 10 Friday 5:00-7:00pm Skating Party, Skate City Shawnee 

April 17 Friday All day NO SCHOOL - Professional Learning Day for Teachers 

April 20 Monday 6:00pm General PTA Meeting, BA Cafeteria (Pizza provided!) 

April 28 Tuesday 7:00pm Band & Orchestra Concert, SMNW 

May 1 Friday 5:30-7:00pm BA Family Picnic & Games, Swarner Park 

May 7 Thursday 5:30-7:00pm Cultural Arts Fair (Family Engagement Event) 

May 15 Friday all day Field Day 

May 21 Thursday 9:00am 6th Grade Graduation Program & Activities 

May 21 Thursday 10:00am Pre-K Graduation & Last Day of School 

May 22 Friday 9:00am Kindergarten Graduation Program 

May 22 Friday 8:10am-12:30pm Last Day of School/Early Dismissal (K-6) 

 
This calendar is subject to change! 

Other events will likely be added to the calendar like: Spirit Weeks, Restaurant nights, etc. 


